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Abercrombie Candace Snow Valley SC Bronze Interpretive
Ball Katie Houston FSC Bronze Interpretive
Beauchamp Ashley Williams Lake SC Bronze Interpretive
Beech Kirstyn Fort St John FSC Bronze Interpretive
Bowles Julia Terrace SC Bronze Interpretive
Casault Keana Mile Zero FSC Bronze Interpretive
Dawkin Georgia Fort St John FSC Bronze Interpretive
Ells Rebecca Houston FSC Bronze Interpretive
Fallows Samantha Smithers FSC Bronze Interpretive
Jakubowski Hayley-Ann Prince George FSC Bronze Interpretive
Magee Hannah Mackenzie FSC Bronze Interpretive
Mcleod Molly Mile Zero FSC Bronze Interpretive
Paulson Samantha Mackenzie FSC Bronze Interpretive
Sealy Amber Snow Valley SC Bronze Interpretive
Slater Carly Prince George FSC Bronze Interpretive
Willsie Amanda Mile Zero FSC Bronze Interpretive

Buchan Kyra Quesnel FSC Creative - Bronze
Dawkin Georgia Fort St John FSC Creative - Bronze
Dawydiuk Brooke Williams Lake SC Creative - Bronze
Ells Jessica Houston FSC Creative - Bronze
Ells Rebecca Houston FSC Creative - Bronze
Erickson Makinley Williams Lake SC Creative - Bronze
Fallows Samantha Smithers FSC Creative - Bronze
Mayden Samantha Quesnel FSC Creative - Bronze
Nickolet Madison Quesnel FSC Creative - Bronze

Leer Reid Mile Zero FSC Creative - Intermediate
Mcleod Molly Mile Zero FSC Creative - Intermediate
Tackitt teanna Mackenzie FSC Creative - Intermediate

Lecuyer Maya Terrace SC Creative - Primary 1
Mamic Valyce Quesnel FSC Creative - Primary 1
Mcleod Maria Mile Zero FSC Creative - Primary 1
Robinson Taylor Smithers FSC Creative - Primary 1
Robinson Tyya Smithers FSC Creative - Primary 1
Tackitt Kazee Mackenzie FSC Creative - Primary 1
Wankling Olivia Spruce City SC Creative - Primary 1
Wellman Maya Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 1
Wilson Marlee Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 1

Anderson Brooke Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 2
Gauthier Jaynee Stuart Lake FSC Creative - Primary 2
Labatch Myles Prince George FSC Creative - Primary 2
McDonald Allison Mackenzie FSC Creative - Primary 2
Milner Myah Fort St John FSC Creative - Primary 2
Rushton Tiarri Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 2
Smetaniuk Beverly Quesnel FSC Creative - Primary 2
Strimbold Daria Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 2
West Cela Stuart Lake FSC Creative - Primary 2
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Decario Emma Terrace SC Creative - Primary 3
Gammie Chantal Smithers FSC Creative - Primary 3
Lindberg Alana Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 3
Morgan Tristen Terrace SC Creative - Primary 3
Osmond Katherine Quesnel FSC Creative - Primary 3
Sherwood Leneah Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 3
Simmons Sommer Mackenzie FSC Creative - Primary 3
Sommerfeld Savannah Houston FSC Creative - Primary 3
Trampuh Olivia Spruce City SC Creative - Primary 3

Andruchow Rebecca Smithers FSC Creative - Primary 4
Clegg-Willett Mariecia Mackenzie FSC Creative - Primary 4
Jackson Meradith Williams Lake SC Creative - Primary 4
Kjos Saige Fort St John FSC Creative - Primary 4
McNabb Amy Prince Rupert SC Creative - Primary 4
Powers Denielle Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 4
Robertson-Matthew Breanna Smithers FSC Creative - Primary 4
Schroeder Brooklyn Burns Lake FSC Creative - Primary 4
Wiebe Katie Williams Lake SC Creative - Primary 4

Hendry Jorden Terrace SC Creative - Senior
Marleau Olivia Quesnel FSC Creative - Senior

Casault Keana Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Bronze
Chidiac Mary Prince George FSC Element Programs - Bronze
Rea Victoria Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Bronze
Scott Shelby Prince George FSC Element Programs - Bronze

Brousseau Kendra Snow Valley SC Element Programs - Gold
Carvalho Mariah Snow Valley SC Element Programs - Gold
Hendry Jorden Terrace SC Element Programs - Gold
Hommy Danika Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Gold
Jarratt Whitney Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Gold
Shenton Carlee Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Gold

Beech Mykenzie Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 1
Dumanowski Mairyn Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 1
Fisher Casey Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 1
Grant Jessie Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 1
Mettauer Audyn Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 1
Milner Myah Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 1
Wankling Olivia Spruce City SC Element Programs - Preliminary 1
Wellman Maya Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 1

Bodo Brooklynn Little Giant FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Burke Holly Prince George FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Dunn Grace Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Gillies Camryn Little Giant FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Jeffery Shaya Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Keeler Brock Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Lenart Kiara Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Turnquist Christina Prince George FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
Webb Madison Little Giant FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 2
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Brown Alyssa Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Gammie Chantal Smithers FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Gerwien Madison Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Jenaway Olivia Prince George FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Lefebvre Dakota Little Giant FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Mayden Samantha Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Pickett Breanna Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Robertson-Matthew Breanna Smithers FSC Element Programs - Preliminary 3
Ward Mickaela Prince Rupert SC Element Programs - Preliminary 3

Conroy Alexis Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
Drover Jessie Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
Gill Asia Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
Goncalves Aliyah Snow Valley SC Element Programs - Primary 1
Lecuyer Maya Terrace SC Element Programs - Primary 1
Levine Hannah Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
Mason Jayna Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
McLeod Maria Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
Norum Ally Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
Webb Coryn Little Giant FSC Element Programs - Primary 1
Wilson Marlee Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 1

Anderson Brooke Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Archambault Fallyn Mackenzie FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Brown Erin Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Decario Emma Terrace SC Element Programs - Primary 2
Labatch Myles Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Lefebvre Tristan Little Giant FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Pettersen Alexa Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Popa Brian Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Ritchey Danica Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Rushton Tiarri Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Smetaniuk Beverly Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Primary 2
Strimbold Daria Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 2

Andruchow Rebecca Smithers FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Baker Mariah Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Davis Alyssa Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Lindberg Alana Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Mcleod Hilary Snow Valley SC Element Programs - Primary 3
McNabb Amy Prince Rupert SC Element Programs - Primary 3
Morgan Tristen Terrace SC Element Programs - Primary 3
Osmond Katherine Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Petrovcic Sierra Prince George FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Powers Denielle Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Schroeder Brooklyn Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 3
Sherwood Leneah Burns Lake FSC Element Programs - Primary 3

Beech Kirstyn Fort St John FSC Element Programs - Silver
Flanagan Kayla Quesnel FSC Element Programs - Silver
Mcleod Molly Mile Zero FSC Element Programs - Silver

Connelly Tess Mile Zero FSC Gold FS - Women
Gansevles Kaylin Little Giant FSC Gold FS - Women
Hendry Jorden Terrace SC Gold FS - Women
Slater Chelsea Prince George FSC Gold FS - Women
Van Aert Selena Quesnel FSC Gold FS - Women
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Akerley Chelsea Prince George FSC Gold Interpretive
Brousseau Kendra Snow Valley SC Gold Interpretive
Carvalho Mariah Snow Valley SC Gold Interpretive
Gansevles Kaylin Little Giant FSC Gold Interpretive
Hendry Jorden Terrace SC Gold Interpretive
Huang Carmen Quesnel FSC Gold Interpretive
Jarratt Whitney Fort St John FSC Gold Interpretive
Leer Reid Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive
Ross Marti Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive
Shenton Carlee Fort St John FSC Gold Interpretive
Slater Chelsea Prince George FSC Gold Interpretive
Van Aert Selena Quesnel FSC Gold Interpretive
Van Aert Vanessa Quesnel FSC Gold Interpretive

Brinsky Kaylin Mile Zero FSC Introductory Interpretive
Buchan Kyra Quesnel FSC Introductory Interpretive
Bueckert Courtney Peace Passage SC Introductory Interpretive
Chidiac Mary Prince George FSC Introductory Interpretive
Chudyk McKenzie Houston FSC Introductory Interpretive
Dodge Nicole Quesnel FSC Introductory Interpretive
Ells Jessica Houston FSC Introductory Interpretive
Gammie Chantal Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive
Jeffery Shaya Fort St John FSC Introductory Interpretive
Jenaway Olivia Prince George FSC Introductory Interpretive
Johnston Victoria Prince George FSC Introductory Interpretive
Kjos Saige Fort St John FSC Introductory Interpretive
Rea Victoria Fort St John FSC Introductory Interpretive
Reid Chezzerrai Peace Passage SC Introductory Interpretive
Robertson-Matthew Breanna Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive
Scott Shelby Prince George FSC Introductory Interpretive
Ward Mickaela Prince Rupert SC Introductory Interpretive

Bowles Julia Terrace SC Junior Bronze FS 12 & U - Women
Brinsky Kaylin Mile Zero FSC Junior Bronze FS 12 & U - Women
Couldwell Jillian Quesnel FSC Junior Bronze FS 12 & U - Women
Ells Jessica Houston FSC Junior Bronze FS 12 & U - Women
Scott Shelby Prince George FSC Junior Bronze FS 12 & U - Women

Ball Katie Houston FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Beauchamp Ashley Williams Lake SC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Brody Kristyn Peace Passage SC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Bueckert Courtney Peace Passage SC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Dawkin Georgia Fort St John FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Dodge Nicole Quesnel FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Fallows Samantha Smithers FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Floris Emma Nechako FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Henley Dawn Williams Lake SC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Hoffman Sarah Williams Lake SC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Leer Reid Mile Zero FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Magee Hannah Mackenzie FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Paulson Samantha Mackenzie FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
Willsie Amanda Mile Zero FSC Junior Bronze FS 13 & O - Women
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Davidson Breanna Williams Lake SC Junior Silver FS - Women
Huang Carmen Quesnel FSC Junior Silver FS - Women
Jarratt Whitney Fort St John FSC Junior Silver FS - Women
Larocque Delainey Houston FSC Junior Silver FS - Women
Manuel Mackenzie Prince George FSC Junior Silver FS - Women
Shenton Carlee Fort St John FSC Junior Silver FS - Women

Hampole Justin Spruce City SC Juvenile - Men
Keeler Brock Mile Zero FSC Juvenile - Men

Bajestani Emma Spruce City SC Juvenile - Women

Ellison Kina Quesnel FSC Novice - Women

Beaulieu Shaye Mackenzie FSC Performance Programs 1
Bowden Julia Quesnel FSC Performance Programs 1
Callaway Alex Prince George FSC Performance Programs 1
Drover Jessie Prince George FSC Performance Programs 1
Gill Navaeh Prince George FSC Performance Programs 1
McTavish Alexa Quesnel FSC Performance Programs 1
Minion Kaylee Mackenzie FSC Performance Programs 1

Cash Cadence Prince George FSC Performance Programs 2
Ducharme Jewely Mile Zero FSC Performance Programs 2
Lheureux Jersey Quesnel FSC Performance Programs 2
Logan Kailey Prince George FSC Performance Programs 2
Prosser Brianna Prince George FSC Performance Programs 2
Ribeiro Sofia Prince George FSC Performance Programs 2
Webb Coryn Little Giant FSC Performance Programs 2

Clauson Olivia Quesnel FSC Performance Programs 3
Goncalves Aliyah Snow Valley SC Performance Programs 3
Hoar Sydney Prince George FSC Performance Programs 3
Larson Emma Spruce City SC Performance Programs 3
Levine Hannah Prince George FSC Performance Programs 3
Robinson Taylor Smithers FSC Performance Programs 3
Robinson Tyya Smithers FSC Performance Programs 3

Friess Kaitlyn Prince George FSC Performance Programs 4
Jenkins Samantha Peace Passage SC Performance Programs 4
Lecuyer Maya Terrace SC Performance Programs 4
Lee Caitlyn Quesnel FSC Performance Programs 4
Matfin Chloe Prince George FSC Performance Programs 4
Taylor Morgan Spruce City SC Performance Programs 4
Wilson Marlee Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 4

Archambault Fallyn Mackenzie FSC Performance Programs 5
Conroy Alexis Mile Zero FSC Performance Programs 5
Gauthier Jaynee Stuart Lake FSC Performance Programs 5
Labatch Myles Prince George FSC Performance Programs 5
Lefebvre Tristan Little Giant FSC Performance Programs 5
Smetaniuk Beverly Quesnel FSC Performance Programs 5
Strimbold Daria Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 5
West Cela Stuart Lake FSC Performance Programs 5
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Anderson Brooke Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 6
Bruvold Erica Stuart Lake FSC Performance Programs 6
Kritz Violet Williams Lake SC Performance Programs 6
Lindberg Alana Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 6
Osmond Katherine Quesnel FSC Performance Programs 6
Ritchey Danica Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 6
Rushton Tiarri Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 6
Sherwood Leneah Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 6

Baker Mariah Prince George FSC Performance Programs 7
Clegg-Willett Mariecia Mackenzie FSC Performance Programs 7
Davis Alyssa Prince George FSC Performance Programs 7
Morgan Tristen Terrace SC Performance Programs 7
Powers Denielle Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 7
Schroeder Brooklyn Burns Lake FSC Performance Programs 7
Schultz Madison Prince George FSC Performance Programs 7
Sylvain Nathalie Williams Lake SC Performance Programs 7

Anderson Miranda Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
Andruchow Rebecca Smithers FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
Dawydiuk Brooke Williams Lake SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
Lefebvre Dakota Little Giant FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
Mcleod Hilary Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
McNabb Amy Prince Rupert SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
Pickett Breanna Mile Zero FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
Tolsma Hanna Peace Passage SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1
Wiebe Katie Williams Lake SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 1

Beech Mykenzie Fort St John FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Bodo Brooklynn Little Giant FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Dumanowski Mairyn Fort St John FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Gillies Camryn Little Giant FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Grant Jessie Mile Zero FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Lenart Kiara Mile Zero FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Simmons Sommer Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Webb Madison Little Giant FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2
Wendt Emma Mile Zero FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 2

Bueckert Alexi Peace Passage SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Burke Holly Prince George FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Decario Emma Terrace SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Gerwien Madison Mile Zero FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Heideman Christine Terrace SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Keeler Brock Mile Zero FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Mayden Samantha Quesnel FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Mccarville Marrisa Prince George FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
Turnquist Christina Prince George FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive 3
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Beech Mykenzie Fort St John FSC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Grant Jessie Mile Zero FSC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Jeffery Shaya Fort St John FSC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Kenzle Maggie Houston FSC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Lane Amanda Williams Lake SC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Lenart Kiara Mile Zero FSC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Schlamp Sydnee Stuart Lake FSC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Trampuh Olivia Spruce City SC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Wankling Olivia Spruce City SC Preliminary FS - Women 1
Wendt Emma Mile Zero FSC Preliminary FS - Women 1

Anderson Miranda Snow Valley SC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Bueckert Alexi Peace Passage SC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Chidiac Mary Prince George FSC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Chudyk McKenzie Houston FSC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Gammie Chantal Smithers FSC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Mayden Samantha Quesnel FSC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Mccarville Marrisa Prince George FSC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Pickett Breanna Mile Zero FSC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Turnquist Christina Prince George FSC Preliminary FS - Women 2
Wiebe Katie Williams Lake SC Preliminary FS - Women 2

Buchan Kyra Quesnel FSC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Dawydiuk Brooke Williams Lake SC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Ells Rebecca Houston FSC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Erickson Makinley Williams Lake SC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Jenaway Olivia Prince George FSC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Johnston Victoria Prince George FSC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Kjos Saige Fort St John FSC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Rea Victoria Fort St John FSC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Reid Chezzerrai Peace Passage SC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Robertson-Matthew Breanna Smithers FSC Preliminary FS - Women 3
Ward Mickaela Prince Rupert SC Preliminary FS - Women 3

Akerley Chelsea Prince George FSC Pre-Novice - Women
Brousseau Kendra Snow Valley SC Pre-Novice - Women
Carvalho Mariah Snow Valley SC Pre-Novice - Women
Hommy Danika Mile Zero FSC Pre-Novice - Women
Macaulay Shaelynne Quesnel FSC Pre-Novice - Women
Marleau Olivia Quesnel FSC Pre-Novice - Women
Raful Chelsea Spruce City SC Pre-Novice - Women
Ross Marti Mile Zero FSC Pre-Novice - Women
Sidsworth Danielle Spruce City SC Pre-Novice - Women

Houston-McMillan Graeme Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Men
Popa Brian Quesnel FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Men
Scrooby Warren Williams Lake SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Men

Gill Asia Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 1
Mamic Valyce Quesnel FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 1
Mccarville Emma Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 1
McLeod Maria Mile Zero FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 1
Mettauer Audyn Mile Zero FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 1
Norum Ally Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 1
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Dumanowski Mairyn Fort St John FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 2
Fisher Casey Quesnel FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 2
Mason Jayna Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 2
Milner Myah Fort St John FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 2
Tackitt Kazee Mackenzie FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 2
Wellman Maya Burns Lake FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 2

Brown Erin Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 3
Dunn Grace Quesnel FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 3
Gillies Camryn Little Giant FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 3
McDonald Emma Mackenzie FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 3
Rowley Jessica Williams Lake SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 3
Webb Madison Little Giant FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 3

Bodo Brooklynn Little Giant FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 4
Decario Emma Terrace SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 4
Houston-Mcmillan Kristin Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 4
Pettersen Alexa Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 4
Simmons Sommer Mackenzie FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 4
Sommerfeld Savannah Houston FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 4

Brown Alyssa Quesnel FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 5
Burke Holly Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 5
Gerwien Madison Mile Zero FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 5
Heideman Christine Terrace SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 5
Petrovcic Sierra Prince George FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 5
Tolsma Hanna Peace Passage SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 5

Andruchow Rebecca Smithers FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 6
Gill Karindeep Mackenzie FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 6
Jackson Meradith Williams Lake SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 6
Johnson Jade Williams Lake SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 6
Lefebvre Dakota Little Giant FSC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 6
Mcleod Hilary Snow Valley SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 6
McNabb Amy Prince Rupert SC Pre-Preliminary FS - Women 6

Abercrombie Brittany Snow Valley SC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Abercrombie Candace Snow Valley SC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Beech Kirstyn Fort St John FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Casault Keana Mile Zero FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Flanagan Kayla Quesnel FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Greenwood Cassandra Quesnel FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Henschel Mackenzie Mile Zero FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Jakubowski Hayley-Ann Prince George FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Mcleod Molly Mile Zero FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Sealy Amber Snow Valley SC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Tackitt Teanna Mackenzie FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women
Van Aert Vanessa Quesnel FSC Senior Bronze FS - Women

Ells Adam Houston FSC Senior Silver FS - Men
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Drover Jessie Prince George FSC Showcase - Beginner
Ducharme Jewely Mile Zero FSC Showcase - Beginner
Gill Asia Prince George FSC Showcase - Beginner
Goncalves Aliyah Snow Valley SC Showcase - Beginner
Lecuyer Maya Terrace SC Showcase - Beginner
Norum Ally Prince George FSC Showcase - Beginner
Robinson Taylor Smithers FSC Showcase - Beginner
Robinson Tyya Smithers FSC Showcase - Beginner

Conroy Alexis Mile Zero FSC Showcase - Primary 1
Levine Hannah Prince George FSC Showcase - Primary 1
Mason Jayna Prince George FSC Showcase - Primary 1
Mccarville Emma Prince George FSC Showcase - Primary 1
McLeod Maria Mile Zero FSC Showcase - Primary 1
Mettauer Audyn Mile Zero FSC Showcase - Primary 1
Milner Myah Fort St John FSC Showcase - Primary 1
Tackitt Kazee Mackenzie FSC Showcase - Primary 1

Brown Alyssa Quesnel FSC Showcase - Primary 2
Clegg-Willett Mariecia Mackenzie FSC Showcase - Primary 2
Davis Alyssa Prince George FSC Showcase - Primary 2
Fisher Casey Quesnel FSC Showcase - Primary 2
Gill Karindeep Mackenzie FSC Showcase - Primary 2
Kenzle Maggie Houston FSC Showcase - Primary 2
McDonald Emma Mackenzie FSC Showcase - Primary 2
Sommerfeld Savannah Houston FSC Showcase - Primary 2

Anderson Miranda Snow Valley SC Showcase Duets - Preliminary Hilary McLeod
Bodo Brooklynn Little Giant FSC Showcase Duets - Preliminary Camryn Gillies
Gerwien Madison Mile Zero FSC Showcase Duets - Preliminary Jessie Grant
Keeler Brock Mile Zero FSC Showcase Duets - Preliminary Audyn Mettauer
Lenart Kiara Mile Zero FSC Showcase Duets - Preliminary Emma Wendt
Sommerfeld Savannah Houston FSC Showcase Duets - Preliminary Maggie Kenzle

Fallows Samantha Smithers FSC Showcase Duets - Senior Adam Ells (Houston)
Gansevles Kaylin Little Giant FSC Showcase Duets - Senior Madison Webb

Abercrombie Brittany Snow Valley SC Silver Interpretive
Brody Kristyn Peace Passage SC Silver Interpretive
Davidson Breanna Williams Lake SC Silver Interpretive
Greenwood Cassandra Quesnel FSC Silver Interpretive
Henschel Mackenzie Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive
Larocque Delainey Houston FSC Silver Interpretive
Nickolet Madison Quesnel FSC Silver Interpretive
Sidsworth Danielle Spruce City SC Silver Interpretive
Tackitt Teanna Mackenzie FSC Silver Interpretive
Thew Samara Prince George FSC Silver Interpretive

Beech Kirstyn Fort St John FSC Spins - Bronze
Brinsky Kaylin Mile Zero FSC Spins - Bronze
Chidiac Mary Prince George FSC Spins - Bronze
Dawkin Georgia Fort St John FSC Spins - Bronze
Leer Reid Mile Zero FSC Spins - Bronze
Paulson Samantha Mackenzie FSC Spins - Bronze
Scott Shelby Prince George FSC Spins - Bronze
Trampuh Olivia Spruce City SC Spins - Bronze
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Brousseau Kendra Snow Valley SC Spins - Gold
Carvalho Mariah Snow Valley SC Spins - Gold
Ellison Kina Quesnel FSC Spins - Gold
Marleau Olivia Quesnel FSC Spins - Gold
Ross Marti Mile Zero FSC Spins - Gold

Beech Mykenzie Fort St John FSC Spins - Preliminary
Buchan Kyra Quesnel FSC Spins - Preliminary
Burke Holly Prince George FSC Spins - Preliminary
Dawydiuk Brooke Williams Lake SC Spins - Preliminary
Jeffery Shaya Fort St John FSC Spins - Preliminary
Jenaway Olivia Prince George FSC Spins - Preliminary
Kjos Saige Fort St John FSC Spins - Preliminary
Rea Victoria Fort St John FSC Spins - Preliminary
Turnquist Christina Prince George FSC Spins - Preliminary
Ward Mickaela Prince Rupert SC Spins - Preliminary
Wellman Maya Burns Lake FSC Spins - Preliminary

Brown Erin Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 1
Conroy Alexis Mile Zero FSC Spins - Primary 1
Gill Asia Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 1
Levine Hannah Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 1
Mamic Valyce Quesnel FSC Spins - Primary 1
Mason Jayna Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 1
Norum Ally Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 1
Popa Brian Quesnel FSC Spins - Primary 1

Brown Alyssa Quesnel FSC Spins - Primary 2
Dunn Grace Quesnel FSC Spins - Primary 2
Houston-Mcmillan Kristin Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 2
Lindberg Alana Burns Lake FSC Spins - Primary 2
Petrovcic Sierra Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 2
Pettersen Alexa Prince George FSC Spins - Primary 2
Powers Denielle Burns Lake FSC Spins - Primary 2
Schroeder Brooklyn Burns Lake FSC Spins - Primary 2

Flanagan Kayla Quesnel FSC Spins - Silver
Greenwood Cassandra Quesnel FSC Spins - Silver
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